



 Agenda for New Zealand 
2017 Seeds for the Future Program
	Date
	Agenda

	1st Week 

	Saturday,  27th Aug,  Beijing

	(Aug 26th) 11:59pm
	Departure from Auckland International Airport (Flight No. : NZ87)

	12:15pm
	Arrive at Beijing Capital International Airport (Flight No.: Cathay Pacific  CX390   )
Welcome Board： Huawei Seeds for the Future

	14:00pm
	Check in International Conference Centre at China University of Geosciences
Address: No. 29 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District

	Sunday,  28th Aug,  Beijing  

	10:00-18:00
	City Tour (the Forbidden City or the Great Wall)

	Monday,  29th Aug,  Beijing 

	09:00-12:00
	Courses at Beijing Language and Culture University(Comprehensive Chinese)

	Tuesday,  30th Aug,  Beijing

	09:00-18:00
	Courses at BLCU( Comprehensive Chinese)

	Wednesday,  31st Aug,  Beijing  

	09:00-18:00
	Courses at BLCU( Chinese Culture& Calligraphy& Painting )

	Thursday,  1st Sep,  Beijing

	09:00-12:00
	Courses at BLCU( Chinese Culture& Calligraphy& Painting )

	14:00-18:00
	Exam and Graduation Show in Beijing

	Friday,  2nd Sep,  Beijing-Shenzhen

	08:00
	Check out and departure for Beijing Airport

	09:30-12:30
	Transfer to Shenzhen (Flight No.：CA984 Beijng 08:00-Shenzhen 11:25 )
Welcome Board： AUT Seeds for the Future

	13:00-13:30
	Check in Huawei Elite Garden Hotel 
Address: Baicao Garden, Huawei Base, Bantian, Longgang District

	14:00-16:00
	Huawei Overview

	16:00-17:00
	Huawei Campus Tour

	Saturday,  3rd Sep,  Shenzhen

	10:00-18:00
	City Tour(Civic Center)

	Sunday,  4th Sep,  Shenzhen 

	10:00-18:00
	City Tour(Culture Village)

	2nd  Week

	Monday,  5th Sep,  Shenzhen 

	09:00-11:00
	ICT Industry Trend Course - Big Data Trend and Strategy

	11:00-12:30
	Mobile Internet Application and Development Trend

	14:00-16:00
	Network Supporting of Mobile Internet

	16:00-17:00
	Huawei Product Introduction

	17:00-18:00
	Visit F1 Exhibition Hall

	Tuesday,  6th Sep,  Shenzhen

	09:00-10:30
	3G Network Voice Service Experience

	10:30-12:00
	4G Network Data Voice Service Experience

	14:00-17:00
	Visit Huawei Factory Centre (Dongguan Songshan Lake) 

	Wednesday,  7th Sep,  Shenzhen 

	09:00-11:00
	Intelligent Network Application and Development Trend

	11:00-16:00
	Network Supporting of Intelligent Network

	16:00-17:00
	Huawei Product Introduction

	17:00-18:00
	Visit G1 Exhibition Hall

	Thursday,  8th Sep,  Shenzhen

	09:00-12:00
	Internet/IPTV/VOIP/Video Call Experience 

	14:00-17:00
	FTTX VOD/IPTV Experience

	Friday,  9th Sep,  Shenzhen

	09:00-10:00
	Cloud/pipe/device overview

	10:00-11:00
	Typical Cloud Huawei Cloud (IDC, Cloud Security Storage)

	11:00-11:30
	Typical Huawei Device (Modem/ Mobile/ Pad)

	11:30-12:00
	Exam

	12:00-14:00
	Closing Ceremony

	14:00-17:00
	Essay Time

	Saturday ,  10th Sep,  Shenzhen-Hong Kong- Auckland

	15:00-16:00
	Transfer to Hongkong and Fly back to Auckland (Flight No.:  NZ80 7:10pm Departure  )




Enjoy Your Stay in Huawei
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